FAAST FLEX is easy to install with reduced
effort and time; 1-man installation with an
installation template, different orientations,
direct wall-mounting and ample room for
wiring. Through its modular design and field
replaceable components, FAAST FLEX allows
convenient in-field service and maintenance,
thus minimizing downtime and reducing

Weight 1.7 Kg
Display Panel LED
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (EN)
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
FAAST FLEX - CWA  |  Rev1 |  02/22
© 2022 Honeywell International Inc.